W W OUT MEMO #2957
May 2, 2025
1933 it started with a great shirt.
Out of Line Piease remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from your line. BOOK OR SWATCH

Attention Dealers:

X2543-J

X4634-E

X7047-H

X7301-H

X7310-H

X7333-H

7364-H

X7519-H

X7565-H
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Due to the origin of Harper fabrics being Hong Kong,
Tariffs are causing them to have to raise prices 205%.
Therefore, we can no longer carry them in our line.
We do however, still have some in house.

To see our Harper’s Active List, go to our Dealer Portal,
Under Dealer Documents, Active Lists/Memo’s.

We are sorry for the inconvenience.

We are working on handling these fabric issues asap.

Erba Navy/Lt Blue Oxford Check

Purple/Green Tattersall

Navy Cotton Broadcloth

Pale blue small dots pattern

Purple & Green check pattern

Solid white twill

Harper Promo G Range / | Range

Pinstripe rust check

Pale blue solid yarn dye

Erba Gold Book

Swatch Card

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

N/A Harper Promo Book
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Harpers Book



X7593-H

X7611-H

X7689-H

X7730-H

X7732-H

X7744-H

X9001-H

X9021-H

X9030-H

X9044-H

X9046-H

X9050-H

X9052-H

X9104-H

X9111-H
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White Royalty

White linen

Grey 55 Linen 45 Cotton

White Fine Twill

Beige Fine Twill

Pink Fine Twill

Pink & blue small checks

Small green check

White yarn dye

Harper Promo G Range / | Range

Harper Promo G Range / | Range

Harper Promo G Range / | Range

Harper Promo G Range / | Range

White with inside stripes-outs

3D small Navy & It. blue check
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Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harper Promo Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book

Harpers Book



2112-H

3D small red & If. blue check

Harpers Book

X9115-H Navy on navy medium multi checK Harpers Book
9128-H Light blue on light blue 3D squares Harpers Book
9130-H White on white 3D squares Harpers Book

X9164-H White Diagonal Twill Harpers Book
9173-H White Solid Harpers Book

TLLLEALEES
XS47087- Blue/Green 100s Jacquard Twill ; ; ::' ::;:: Swatch Card
XS96148-K Egrets & Elephants Print Swatch Card
o }
XS110020-| 120's White Pinpoint Swatch Card
Temporary Out

X2529-K Erba Lt Blue Check Temp out Erba Gold Book
X2537-J Erba Blue/Brown Oxford Tattersall Temp out Erba Gold Book

X2548-) Erba Pink End on End Temp out Erba Gold Book

X2611-K Erba Pink Linen Temp out Erba Gold Book
X9396- White Paisley Temp out Swatch Card

XS§47098-K White Satin Jacquard Temp out Swatch Card
X§96258-O T Mason Blue Fine Twill Temp out Swatch Card
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Back in Line

x7044-D Ecru Cotton Broadcloth Back in Line Folio Folder

x9124-H Purple mini check Back in Line Harpers Book
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