Mel Dambert

In 1933 it started with a great shirt.

OUT MEMO #2957 May 2, 2025

Out of Line Plea	se remove the OUT FABRIC swatch cards from	your line.	BOOK OR SWATCH
<u>Attention Dealers:</u>	Due to the origin of Harper fabrics being Tariffs are causing them to have to raise Therefore, we can no longer carry them We do however, still have some in house To see our Harper's Active List, go to our Under Dealer Documents, Active Lists/M We are sorry for the inconvenience. We are working on handling these fabric	prices 205%. in our line. e. Dealer Portal, Iemo's.	
X2543-J	Erba Navy/Lt Blue Oxford Check		Erba Gold Book
X4634-E	Purple/Green Tattersall		Swatch Card
X7047-H	Navy Cotton Broadcloth		Swatch Card
Х7301-Н	Pale blue small dots pattern		Harpers Book
Х7310-Н	Purple & Green check pattern		Harpers Book
Х7333-Н	Solid white twill		Harpers Book
7364-H	Harper Promo G Range / I Range	N/A	Harper Promo Book
Х7519-Н	Pinstripe rust check		Harpers Book
Х7565-Н	Pale blue solid yarn dye		Harpers Book

Pg 1 of 4

Х7593-Н	White Royalty		Harpers Book
Х7611-Н	White linen		Harpers Book
Х7689-Н	Grey 55 Linen 45 Cotton		Harpers Book
Х7730-Н	White Fine Twill		Harpers Book
Х7732-Н	Beige Fine Twill		Harpers Book
Х7744-Н	Pink Fine Twill		Harpers Book
Х9001-Н	Pink & blue small checks		Harpers Book
Х9021-Н	Small green check		Harpers Book
Х9030-Н	White yarn dye		Harpers Book
Х9044-Н	Harper Promo G Range / I Range	N/A	Harpers Book
Х9046-Н	Harper Promo G Range / I Range	N/A	Harpers Book
Х9050-Н	Harper Promo G Range / I Range	N/A	Harper Promo Book
Х9052-Н	Harper Promo G Range / I Range	N/A	Harpers Book
X9104-H	White with inside stripes-outs		Harpers Book
Х9111-Н	3D small Navy & It. blue check		Harpers Book
2 of 4			

Pg 2 of 4

9112-H	3D small red & It. blue check	Harpers Book
Х9115-Н	Navy on navy medium multi checK	Harpers Book
9128-H	Light blue on light blue 3D squares	Harpers Book
9130-H	White on white 3D squares	Harpers Book
Х9164-Н	White Diagonal Twill	Harpers Book
9173-H	White Solid	Harpers Book
XS47087-J	Blue/Green 100s Jacquard Twill	Swatch Card
XS96148-K	Egrets & Elephants Print	Swatch Card
XS110020-I	120's White Pinpoint	Swatch Card

Temporary Out

Х2529-К	Erba Lt Blue Check	Temp out	Erba Gold Book
X2537-J	Erba Blue/Brown Oxford Tattersall	Temp out	Erba Gold Book
X2548-J	Erba Pink End on End	Temp out	Erba Gold Book
X2611-K	Erba Pink Linen	Temp out	Erba Gold Book
X9396-I	White Paisley	Temp out	Swatch Card
XS47098-K	White Satin Jacquard	Temp out	Swatch Card
X\$96258-O	T Mason Blue Fine Twill	Temp out	Swatch Card

Pg 3 of 4

Back in Line

x7044-D	Ecru Cotton Broadcloth	Back in Line	Folio Folder
x9124-H	Purple mini check	Back in Line	Harpers Book